No.oSeat, Parish
1o

20

3o

4o

5o

6o

7o

8o

Qo

10o

1o

120

130

14o

150

160

170

180

190

20o

21o

22o

23o

South Louisiana Community College
Dept of Civil, Surveying and Mapping
Louisiana State Parishes & Parish Seats
Indexed with Random Numbers
No Answer Key

Mike LeBlanc, GISP, Instructor
March 18, 2020

1in = 45 miles

Miles

No. Seat, Parish
240

250

260

27o

280

29o

30o

31o

32o

33o

340

35o

360

37o

38o

39o

400

410

420

430

440

450

460

No. Seat, Parish
470

| egend

Parish Seats
Parishes

Culture Area

Acadiana

Florida
New Orleans
North Louisiang

480

490

500

51o

52o

53o

54o

55o

560

57o

58o

590

60o

61o

62o

63o

640




